contamination control solutions
savana  ® Ps filters
PS filters for weak acids, bases
and DI water filtration
Overview
Savana® PS cartridge filters are high-flow,
longer-lifetime filters that are ideally suited
for filtration of weak acids, bases and ultra-

Ø 68 mm ±1 mm
(2.68” ±0.04”)
Ordering Information
savana Ps cartridge filters
Part Number
SVS
Quantity
1 = 1/packo-ring
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = E-FKMcode
0 = Code 0
F = Code F
7 = Code 7
5 = Code 5
6 = Code 6*
8 = Code 8**
Pore
rating
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
H = 0.45 µm
A = 1.2 µm
length
  5 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
  * 222 with 83 mm/240 mm
** 226 with 68 mm/260 mm